
WELCOME THE NEW YEAR AT MIDDLETHORPE HALL & SPA
with our warm hospitality, beautiful food and great wines

Middlethorpe Hall & Spa
A Historic House Hotel of the National Trust

Christmas &
New Year 2025/26



On Christmas Eve:
•  Buffet of afternoon tea delicacies will be available from 2.00 pm in the  

Drawing Room 
•  At 7.30 pm, the house party starts with a Champagne & Canapés 

reception with Carols sung by a local choir
•  From 8.15 pm, a three-course dinner will be served in the dining rooms,
•  You may wish to attend midnight mass at York Minster
•  You will be welcomed with Port and mince pies upon your return 

On Christmas Day: 
•  Full Yorkshire breakfast served in the dining rooms
•  Bucks-Fizz reception followed by our traditional four-course luncheon 

from 12.30 pm
•  A light buffet dinner will be served from 7.30 pm 

On Boxing Day: 
•  Full Yorkshire breakfast served in the dining rooms
•  Luncheon (optional – supplement)
•  There will be a Champagne reception in the evening, followed by a gala 

dinner accompanied by Jazz tunes (black tie)
•  Casino evening

Christmas House Party 2025 
Enjoy a traditional Christmas in the setting of this elegant “William and Mary” 
country house with its open fireplaces and carolers, standing in its own grounds on  
the outskirts of the historic city of York, with plenty of time to explore the countryside, 
or relax in the spa or in a quiet corner of the hotel.



Written confi rmation and a deposit of 50% of the booking is required to secure a reservation. Deposits can not be refunded for 
accommodation cancelled after 1st November 2025 and full charge is liable to be made for a cancellation after 1st December 2025. 
We would advise insurance against loss of deposit due to illness.

Location
Additional night: 

Tuesday 23rd December
 (Bed and breakfast)

Th ree-night package: 
24th, 25th & 26th

December

Additional night:
Saturday 27th December

(Bed and breakfast)

� e Courtyard
Single room
Standard double/twin room
Superior double/twin room
Junior Suite
Deluxe Suite

£129
£169
£199
£249
£364

£1,215
£2,395
£2,515
£2,745
£3,535

£154
£234
£274
£349
£499

� e Historic Hall
Single room
Deluxe double/twin room 
Four poster bedroom
Th e Lady Mary suite
Th e White Rose suite

£139
£234
£339
£344
£424

£1,235
£2,625
£3,270
£3,315
£4,115

£164
£324
£469
£479
£589

� e Cottage/Garden Suites
Cottage suite (Double occupancy)
Cottage suite (Triple occupancy)
Garden suite (Double occupancy)
Garden suite (Triple occupancy)

£309
£354
£364
£409

£2,915
£3,500
£3,535
£4,120

£429
£474
£499
£544

• A buff et of afternoon tea delicacies on 
Christmas Eve

• Champagne reception and three-course 
dinner on Christmas Eve

• Overnight accommodation for the full 
length of the stay (based on two people 
sharing a room)

• Yorkshire breakfast each morning

• Four-course Christmas Day luncheon

� e three-night Christmas Package includes:

Choose How Many Nights You Wish to Stay over 
the Christmas Period:

A complimentary 
bottle of 
Champagne for 
guests staying 
5 nights or more.

A complimentary A complimentary A complimentary 

5 nights or more.

• A buff et supper on Christmas Day

• Champagne reception and four-course dinner with 
wines on Boxing Day

• Use of Middlethorpe Spa 
(special opening hours apply)

• Complimentary parking

• WiFi

• VAT
• A present on Christmas Day

A separate bill for extras such as additional dinner course, bar drinks and wine will be presented on departure.

TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR CHRISTMAS BOOKINGS:



Written confi rmation and a deposit of 50% of the booking is required to secure a reservation. Deposits can not be refunded for 
accommodation cancelled after 1st November 2025 and full charge is liable to be made for a cancellation after 1st December 2025. 
We would advise insurance against loss of deposit due to illness.

� e New Year
Package includes: 
• A buff et of afternoon 

tea delicacies on New 
Year’s Eve

• Champagne reception and 
fi ve-course dinner on New 
Year’s Eve

• Overnight accommodation 
(based on two people 
sharing a room)

• Full Yorkshire breakfast, or 
brunch on New Year’s Day

• Set three-course dinner on 
New Year’s Day

• Use of Middlethorpe 
Spa (special opening 
hours apply)

• Complimentary parking

• WiFi

• VAT

On New Year’s Eve:
•  Buff et of afternoon tea delicacies from 2.00 pm 
•  Th e evening will start with a Champagne and canapés reception 8.00 pm, 

accompanied by a harpist 
•  To be followed by a six-course black-tie gala dinner, especially designed by 

Head Chef Ashley Binder
•  Dance until the early hours to the music of a Jazz Band and welcome 2026 

with a fi rework display (weather permitting) 
•  A light consommé and sandwiches will be served around 1.00 am

On New Year’s Day:
• A Bloody Mary Brunch will be served from 10:30 am

WELCOME THE NEW YEAR AT MIDDLETHORPE HALL & SPA
with our warm hospitality, beautiful food and great wines

Middlethorpe Hall Hotel, Restaurant & Spa
A Historic House Hotel of the National Trust

Bishopthorpe Road, York  YO23 2GB  
Tel: 01904 641241  •  Email: info@middlethorpe.com  •  www.middlethorpe.com

Location

Additional night:
Tuesday 

30th December 
2025

(Bed and breakfast)

Two-night package:
31st December 

2025
1st January 2026

Additional night:
Friday 

2nd January
(Bed and breakfast)

� e Courtyard
Single room
Standard double/twin room
Superior double/twin room
Junior Suite
Deluxe Suite

£129
£169
£199
£249
£364

£900
£1,710
£1,935
£2,055
£2,770

£129
£169
£199
£249
£364

� e Historic Hall
Single room
Deluxe double/twin room 
Four poster bedroom
Th e Lady Mary suite
Th e White Rose suite

£139
£234
£339
£344
£424

£910
£1,990
£2,335
£2,400
£3,380

£139
£234
£339
£344
£424

� e Cottage/Garden Suites
Cottage suite (Double occupancy)
Cottage suite (Triple occupancy)
Garden suite (Double occupancy)
Garden suite (Triple occupancy)

£309
£354
£364
£409

£2,105
£2,545
£2,770
£3,200

£309
£354
£364
£409

Christmas &
New Year 2025/26

A separate bill for extras such as additional dinner course, bar drinks and wine will be presented on departure.

TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR CHRISTMAS BOOKINGS:


