



Christmas House Party 2025

Enjoy a traditional Christmas in the setting of this elegant "William and Mary" country house with its open fireplaces and carolers, standing in its own grounds on the outskirts of the historic city of York, with plenty of time to explore the countryside, or relax in the spa or in a quiet corner of the hotel.



ON CHRISTMAS EVE:

- Buffet of afternoon tea delicacies will be available from 2.00 pm in the Drawing Room
- At 7.30 pm, the house party starts with a Champagne & Canapés reception with Carols sung by a local choir
- From 8.15 pm, a three-course dinner will be served in the dining rooms,
- · You may wish to attend midnight mass at York Minster
- You will be welcomed with Port and mince pies upon your return



On Christmas Day:

- Full Yorkshire breakfast served in the dining rooms
- Bucks-Fizz reception followed by our traditional four-course luncheon from 12.30 pm
- A light buffet dinner will be served from 7.30 pm



On Boxing Day:

- Full Yorkshire breakfast served in the dining rooms
- Luncheon (optional supplement)
- There will be a Champagne reception in the evening, followed by a gala dinner accompanied by Jazz tunes (black tie)
- · Casino evening

Choose How Many Nights You Wish to Stay over the Christmas Period:

Location	Additional night:	Three-night package:	Additional night:
	Tuesday 23 ^{xl} December	24 th ,25 th & 26 th	Saturday 27 th December
	(Bed and breakfast)	December	(Bed and breakfast)
The Courtyard Single room Standard double/twin room Superior double/twin room Junior Suite	£129	£1,215	£154
	£169	£2,395	£234
	£199	£2,515	£274
	£249	£2,745	£349
Deluxe Suite The Historic Hall	£364	£3,535	£499
Single room Deluxe double/twin room Four poster bedroom The Lady Mary suite The White Rose suite	£139	£1,235	£164
	£234	£2,625	£324
	£339	£3,270	£469
	£344	£3,315	£479
	£424	£4,115	£589
The Cottage/Garden Suites Cottage suite (Double occupancy) Cottage suite (Triple occupancy) Garden suite (Double occupancy) Garden suite (Triple occupancy)	£309	£2,915	£429
	£354	£3,500	£474
	£364	£3,535	£499
	£409	£4,120	£544

The three-night Christmas Package includes:

- A buffet of afternoon tea delicacies on Christmas Eve
- Champagne reception and three-course dinner on Christmas Eve
- Overnight accommodation for the full length of the stay (based on two people sharing a room)
- · Yorkshire breakfast each morning
- Four-course Christmas Day luncheon

- A buffet supper on Christmas Day
- Champagne reception and four-course dinner with wines on Boxing Day
- Use of Middlethorpe Spa (special opening hours apply)
- · Complimentary parking
- WiFi
- VAT
- A present on Christmas Day



TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR CHRISTMAS BOOKINGS:

A separate bill for extras such as additional dinner course, bar drinks and wine will be presented on departure.

Written confirmation and a deposit of 50% of the booking is required to secure a reservation. Deposits can not be refunded for accommodation cancelled after 1st November 2025 and full charge is liable to be made for a cancellation after 1st December 2025. We would advise insurance against loss of deposit due to illness.

WELCOME THE NEW YEAR AT MIDDLETHORPE HALL & SPA

with our warm hospitality, beautiful food and great wines



On New Year's Eve:

- Buffet of afternoon tea delicacies from 2.00 pm
- The evening will start with a Champagne and canapés reception 8.00 pm, accompanied by a harpist
- To be followed by a six-course black-tie gala dinner, especially designed by Head Chef Ashley Binder
- Dance until the early hours to the music of a Jazz Band and welcome 2026 with a firework display (weather permitting)
- · A light consommé and sandwiches will be served around 1.00 am

On New Year's Day:

· A Bloody Mary Brunch will be served from 10:30 am

Location	Additional night: Tuesday 30 th December 2025 (Bed and breakfast)	Two-night package: 31st December 2025 1st January 2026	Additional night: Friday 2 nd January (Bed and breakfast)
The Courtyard			
Single room	£129	£900	£129
Standard double/twin room	£169	£1,710	£169
Superior double/twin room	£199	£1,935	£199
Junior Suite	£249	£2,055	£249
Deluxe Suite	£364	£2,770	£364
The Historic Hall			
Single room	£139	£910	£139
Deluxe double/twin room	£234	£1,990	£234
Four poster bedroom	£339	£2,335	£339
The Lady Mary suite	£344	£2,400	£344
The White Rose suite	£424	£3,380	£424
The Cottage/Garden Suites			
Cottage suite (Double occupancy)	£309	£2,105	£309
Cottage suite (Triple occupancy)	£354	£2,545	£354
Garden suite (Double occupancy)	£364	£2,770	£364
Garden suite (Triple occupancy)	£409	£3,200	£409

The New Year Package includes:

- · A buffet of afternoon tea delicacies on New Year's Eve
- · Champagne reception and five-course dinner on New Year's Eve.
- Overnight accommodation (based on two people sharing a room)
- Full Yorkshire breakfast, or brunch on New Year's Day
- · Set three-course dinner on New Year's Day
- Use of Middlethorpe Spa (special opening hours apply)
- · Complimentary parking
- WiFi
- VAT

TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR CHRISTMAS BOOKINGS:

A separate bill for extras such as additional dinner course, bar drinks and wine will be presented on departure.

Written confirmation and a deposit of 50% of the booking is required to secure a reservation. Deposits can not be refunded for accommodation cancelled after 1st November 2025 and full charge is liable to be made for a cancellation after 1st December 2025. We would advise insurance against loss of deposit due to illness.



